NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY
2001 SESSION

SENATE CALENDAR

Tuesday, November 20, 2001 Legislative Day 164
SENATE CONVENES
10:00 A.M.
CALL TO ORDER Lt. Governor Beverly Perdue, President
PRAYER The Reverend Mike Morris, Senate Chaplain
JOURNAL APPROVAL

RATIFICATION OF BILLS ORDERED ENROLLED
REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

REPORTS OF SELECT COMMITTEES
INTRODUCTIONS

MESSAGES FROM THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
VETO MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
SPECIAL ORDERS
GENERAL ORDERS
PUBLIC BILLS
PUBLIC BILLS Committee Reporting
THIRD READING-ROLL CALL
SB 1054 Gulley VOTER-OWNED ELECTIONS ACT
Com Sub No. 2 4/5 Judiciary |
(3rd Ed.) 9/10 Unfav bill; Judiciary | Com Sub Adopted
(Id H 1410) (Chgs title); rerefer Finance
JUDICIAL CAMPAIGN REFORM ACT
Finance 11/13 Unfav Com Sub; Finance Com Sub

Adopted; Cal 11/16
11/19 Passed 2nd Rdg

SECOND READING-ROLL CALL

HB 1389 Hurley SPECIAL FORCES ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION
Sen Com Sub PLATE
(2nd Ed.) 6/6 Finance
Finance 11/13 Unfav bill; Sen Finance Com Sub Adopted

(Chgs title); Cal 11/16
RETIRED MAGISTRATES BILL
11/19 W/D Cal; Cal 11/20
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PUBLIC BILLS Committee Reporting (continued)

SECOND READING

HB 599 Michaux
Sen Com Sub
(4th Ed.) Judiciary |

REVISE CONSUMER FINANCE ACT

4/26
10/2

10/3
10/4
10/17

11/6
11/13

Judiciary |

Unfav Com Sub No. 2; Sen Judiciary | Com
Sub Adopted (Chgs title)

W/D Cal; Cal 10/4

W/D Cal; Cal 10/17

W/D Cal; Cal 10/22; W/D Cal of 10/22;

Cal 10/24

W/D Cal; Cal 11/13

W/D Cal; Cal 11/20

FOR CONCURRENCE THIRD READING-ROLL CALL

SB 748 Hoyle
House Com Sub No. 2
(7th Ed.) Finance
(IdH 379)

FOR CONCURRENCE

SB 178 Purcell
Com Sub
(2nd Ed.)
(Id H 245) Ch. & Hum. Res.

BILL LEE ACT CHANGES

4/2
9/19

9/20

9/25

11/9

11/13
11/19

Finance
Unfav bill; Finance Com Sub Adopted
(Chgs title)

Kerr Amd No. 1 Adopted; Passed 2nd Rdg;
Cal 9/25

Passed 3rd Rdg; Engrossed; To House by
Sp Mess

Rec'd for concurrence (House Com Sub
No. 2); Cal 11/13

WI/D Cal; Cal 11/16

W/D Cal; Cal 11/20; W/D Cal of 11/20;

Cal today; Concurs 2nd Rdg (House Com
Sub No. 2)

ADULT CARE HOME ASSESSMENT

2/19
3/29
4/4
4/5
11/16

11/19

Ch. & Hum. Res.; if fav rerefer Appro./Base
Budget

Unfav bill; Ch. & Hum. Res. Com Sub
Adopted; refer Appro./Base Budget

WI/D Appro./Base Budget; Cal 4/5

Passed 2nd & 3rd Rdgs; To House

Rec'd for concurrence (House Amd No. 1);
Held/Rule 43

WI/D Clerk's Ofc; Cal today; W/D Cal;

Cal 11/20
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FIRST READING AND REFERRED

FIRST READING AND REFERRED — November 19, 2001

HOUSE MESSAGES

HB 250 Barnhart Finance MIDLAND/LINDEN ANNEXATION/VALIDATION
Com Sub
(2nd Ed.)

FOR CONCURRENCE

SB 841 Jordan Appro./Base Budget APPROPRIATIONS/MODIFICATIONS &
House Com Sub OTHER CHANGES
(3rd Ed.)

COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Tuesday, November 20, 2001

HEALTH CARE 830 AM 1124 LB
H.B. 1472 Biological Agents Registry
REDISTRICTING 9:30 AM 643 LOB

H.B. 1477 House Congressional Plan
S.B. 797 Congressional Districts
FINANCE during recess 1027 LB
H.B. 748 Vehicle Tax Cap Transition
H.B. 1019 Septage Mgt/ On-Site Wastewater System Approval
H.B. 250 Midland/Linden/Annexation/Validation
H.B. 865 Calabash Annexation/Holden Beach

JANET PRUITT
Principal Clerk
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